Radebeuler Saisonertffnung 2013

Sa 09.03.2013 17:46

Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008
PI Stnr Name Jg Verein Zeit
D10 (7) 1.7 km 20 Hm 7P
1 Neumann Lena 03 SG Lengefeld 18:52
2 Schéne Nathalie 04 OL-Team Wehrsdorf 30:27
3 Jungklaus Marie 03 SG Lengefeld 35:41
4 Sihver Merle 04 Post SV Dresden 38:36
5 Sickert Ronja SSV Planeta Radebeul 47:33
AK Neumann Johanna 05 SG Lengefeld 43:16
AK Krupfganz Tine 07 Post-SV Chemnitz 60:02
D12 (9) 2.1 km 25 Hm 9P
1 Schubert Helene Post SV Dresden 36:07
2 Brauer Lena 02 SG Lengefeld 41:08
3 von Fournier Phoebe SSV Planeta Radebeul 50:48
4 Sickert Swenja SSV Planeta Radebeul 61:37
Musch Katarina 01 HSV 1923 Pulsnitz Fehlst
AK Eisold Sina 01 HSV 1923 Pulsnitz Fehlst
AK von Fournier Heike SSV Planeta Radebeul 69:44
AK Escher Leonie SG Dittersdorf 59:19
AK Escher Celina SG Dittersdorf 70:59
D14 (7) 4.3 km 85 Hm 15 P
1 Hansel Hannah 00 SG Lengefeld 41:19
2 Hohne Lena 99 LVB Leipzig 47:35
3 Minner Ann-Sophie 00 OL Gorlitz 52:34
4 Zophel Friederike SSV Planeta Radebeul 68:05
5 Kramer Ann-Kathrin SSV Planeta Radebeul 73:13
Vogt Felicitas 00 OL Gorlitz Fehlst
Stocker Mara 00 LVB Leipzig Fehlst
D18 (2) 6.9 km 125 Hm 16 P
1 Sasse Luise 95 USV TU Dresden 68:51
2 Starke Paula 96 USV TU Dresden 83:35
D19AK (4) 4.9 km 80 Hm 15 P
1 Nitsche Anna Post SV Dresden 63:37
2 Brauer Sandra 81 SG Lengefeld 70:19
3 Stocker Evelyn 66 SV Vorwéarts Leipzig 114:44
Forkel Claudia 74 SSV Planeta Radebeul Fehlst
D19AL (6) 6.9 km 125 Hm 16 P
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Grahl leva

Richter Undine
Karnagel Sandra
Knitsch Franziska
Zelenina Jekatarina
Hilbert Anja

8.5 km 190 Hm

Eckardt Cornelia
Straube Hanka
Holfeld Christina
Hartenstein Astrid
Drechsel Elisabeth

4.9 km 80 Hm

Wetzel Annegret
Winter Kathrin
Karger Brit
Minner Daniela

4.9 km 80 Hm

Sihver Wiebke
Hergott Heike
Hempel Christine
Kaminskaite Edita
Thomas Sylvia
Rupsch Eileen

4.3 km 85 Hm

Maller Anke
Drechsel Ines
Pein Ute

Nitsche Catrin
Cruse Katrin
Juckelandt Sabine
RoRRberg Cornelia
Hinkel Katja
Ansorge Silke
Schierz Petra
Bohme Petra

Kempe Bettina
Maller-Wenzke Astrid
Escher Uta

Kramer Claudia

Kraemer Karin

4.3 km 85 Hm

Schmidt Ute
Buhler Birgit
Leideck Heike
Leibiger Birgit
Baumbach Heidi
Treibmann Bettina

82
89
85
94
70

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USG Chemnitz
SV Robotron Dresden
USG Chemnitz
USG Chemnitz
DARC Sachsen

20 P

69
73
71
87
93

15

76
78

74

15

71
71
73
69
71

15

68
68

66
63
64
65
64
65
65
64
68

15

61
62

USV TU Dresden
SG Lengefeld

USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden

P

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
OK Leipzig
OL Gorlitz

P

Post SV Dresden
USG Chemnitz

USV TU Dresden
LVB Leipzig
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USG Chemnitz

P

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

LVB Leipzig

Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USG Chemnitz

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
OL Gorlitz

USG Chemnitz

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

USG Chemnitz

SSV Planeta Radebeul

Post SV Dresden

P

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

OK Leipzig

OK Leipzig

64:47
67:31
72:09
76:31
76:46
87:43

68:57
74:18
77:42
92:58
105:59

54:24
57:57
64:43
75:18

43:18
52:17
53:15
55:23
56:54
71:34

38:38
41:35
42:53
44:17
44:56
45:02
46:10
47:02
47:18
49:08
52:19
54:41
61:32
78:23
89:03

Fehlst

46:44
47:12
48:29
51:46
54:25
54:30
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Kaiser Viola
Schmutterer Birgit

3.1 km 50 Hm

Lucke Helga

3.1 km 50 Hm

Lemnitzer Erika
Grosse Ingrid
Karger Birge
Mattick Heidrun

1.7 km 20 Hm

Grahl Kristaps
Lucke Moritz

Borrmann Malte
Herrmann Josef

Fritzsche Jimmy
Weinert Florian
Jungklaus Paul
Winkler Erik

2.1 km 25 Hm

Hanchen Florian
Vogt Moritz
Holfeld Anton
Hempel Paul

Jakob Alexander
Martin Jonas
Schmidt Philipp
Sperling Fridolin
Helmert Felix
Wagenknecht Victor
Dietze Peter
Zophel Tilmann
Forkel Paul

Kielb Karol
Fiedler Willi

4.9 km 80 Hm

Brauer Dennis
Friedlander Emil
Forkel Anton
Hirten Samuel
Sickert Florian
Gehser Tobias
Ronge Dar
Holfeld Wilhelm
Klein Cedrik
Hansel Ole
Luttmann Jonas
Hockeborn Max

59
61

42
39

7

04

03
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04

05
01

9P

02
01
01
01
02
02
02
01
01
01
01

02

99
99
99
99
99
00
00
99
99
00

00

HSG Merseburg
USV TU Dresden

P

Post SV Dresden

P

Kaulsdorfer OLV
USV TU Dresden
OK Leipzig

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

OL Gorlitz

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

SG Lengefeld

Post SV Dresden

SG Lengefeld

SV Robotron Dresden

ESV Lok Bad Schandau
OL Gorlitz

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SG Lengefeld
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden

USG Chemnitz

SV Robotron Dresden
LVB Leipzig

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul

SV Robotron Dresden
SG Dittersdorf

P

SG Lengefeld

SV Robotron Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL Gorlitz

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SG Lengefeld

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul

59:40
62:30

60:06

38:47
47:09
47:-31
51:45

20:22
24:15
25:16
37:06

Fehlst
Fehlst
21:21
25:59

19:18
21:49
23:23
25:48
26:49
29:22
30:22
33:06
34:17
35:03
39:54
50:15
69:56

Fehlst
56:23

44:-47
48:36
55:48
59:11
60:10
61:54
66:18
70:44
71:01
71:29
75:20
86:41
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Kielb Stefan
Lorenz Rafael
Bartmuf? Friedrich

Forkel Matthias

6.9 km 125 Hm
Salzmann Heinrich

Sasse Emil

Kastner Johann

Schulze Moritz

Musch Christian

Sperling Fabian

LeiRe Maximilian

Paulsen Tom
Brockow Benedikt

8.5 km 190 Hm
Maller Kurt
Rogalski Paul

10.6 km 205 Hm
Zelenin Anatolij
Huhn Julius

6.9 km 125 Hm
Kaariainen Tomi
Dittmann Robert
Leidiger Paul
von Dalowski Jan
Glogau Tim
Schierz Holger
Juras Harald
Brauer Enrico
WeiRleder Erik
Borrmann Sven

Kempe Kilian

10.6 km 205 Hm
Heinrich Carsten

Richter Justus

Buhler Stefan

Feltz Martin

13.1 km 295 Hm
Kjall Jonas

Leibiger Janek

Kundisch Wieland

Leideck Karsten

99 SV Robotron Dresden
00 SV Robotron Dresden
00 USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul

16 P

97 USV TU Dresden
97 USV TU Dresden
98 ESV Lok Bad Schandau
98 OL Gorlitz
97 HSV 1923 Pulsnitz
97 USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden

98 HSV 1923 Pulsnitz
97 USV TU Dresden

20 P

Post SV Dresden
95 USG Chemnitz

24 P

93 USV TU Dresden
93 USV TU Dresden

16 P

84 USV TU Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden

92 LVB Leipzig

64 OL Gorlitz

64 OL Gorlitz

72 SG Lengefeld

78 SV Vorwéarts Leipzig

72 OL Gorlitz

SSV Planeta Radebeul

24 P

Post SV Dresden
91 USG Chemnitz
91 USV TU Dresden
89 USG Chemnitz

29 P

82 USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden
85 USV TU Dresden
86 USV TU Dresden

93:59
98:12
103:22

90:42

57:27
59:58
65:16
67:56
71:56
85:06
101:32

Fehlst
Fehlst

79:39
95:27

77-39
94:13

45:44
47:40
57:34
58:31
60:29
66:43
71:13
78:06
85:49
101:43

Fehlst

79:56
97:26
97:54
127:09

74:-30
83:31
86:35
86:54
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Leibiger Jens
Kraemer Andrei
Gaics Gatis
Hornig Sebastian

10.6 km

Schéne Andre
Loéhning Michael
Karger Wieland
Lucke Jens
Koénemann Michael
Krupfganz Toni

Sternitzke Christian

8.5 km

Klose Sven
Hlbner Stephan
Rabe Jens
Wetzel Hendryk
Lehmann Ludwig
Hansel Jorg
Luckmann Heiko

Rabe Frank

8.5 km

Mialler Matthias
Gossel Heiko
Zelenin Andrei
Cruse Kay
Olisauskas Raimondas
Becker Uwe

Hofer Michael
Cerbe Burkhard
Drechsel Michael
Hinkel Udo
Hoéhne Uwe

Fuchs Dietmar
Bohme Gerd

Ehms Holger
Weinert Rolf
Hunger Axel
Stoécker Karsten
Sperling Thomas
von Fournier Torsten
RolRberg Veit
Paulsen Dirk
Winter Holm

6.9 km

Leibiger Jorg
Nieke Hagen
Richling Peter

Buhler Gerhard-Michael

Ansorge Ronald
Hempel Klaus

205 Hm

190 Hm

190 Hm

125 Hm

86

78
73

78
76

Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden

24 P

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden

OK Leipzig

Post SV Dresden

ESV Lok Bad Schandau
Post-SV Chemnitz

TSG Neustadt a. Rbge.

20 P

70
68
71
69
73
69
70

71

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV Sedlitz BW 90

SV Robotron Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SG Lengefeld

SV Sedlitz BW 90

SV Sedlitz BW 90

20 P

65
66
66
66
68
68
66
65
64
67

64
64

65
66
65

65
67
64

16

63
62
62
59
61

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USG Chemnitz

SV Robotron Dresden
LVB Leipzig

LVB Leipzig

OK Leipzig

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
LVB Leipzig

Post SV Dresden

USG Chemnitz

LVB Leipzig

Post SV Dresden

SG Dittersdorf

SV Vorwarts Leipzig
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USG Chemnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz
SV Robotron Dresden

P

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USG Chemnitz

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

90:16
91:51
92:53
99:00

68:04
71:03
73:34
77:18
88:03
88:16

Fehlst

68:00
71:03
71:39
74:49
83:27
95:06
114:21

Fehlst

60:54
61:07
66:03
66:56
66:59
67:28
69:08
69:19
77:44
77:51
78:01
78:36
83:24
90:16
90:27
91:02
94:36
94:45
97:16
97:50
98:58
105:26

49:33
54:49
57:12
60:59
61:36
61:36
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Kimmling Nico
Kraemer Werner
Koénig Matthias
Hering Peter
Treibmann Peter

6.9 km 125 Hm
Schmutterer Peter

Tonn Konrad

4.3 km 85 Hm

K. Kendray Werner George

4.3 km 85 Hm

Conrad Helmut
Schmalfeld Tassilo
Ochmann Gert

Huke Karl-Heinz
Stohr Thomas
Maller Rainer

Borner Wolfgang

3.1 km 50 Hm

Schindler Udo
Hofer Eberhard
Liuckmann Peter
Lemnitzer Eberhard
Lowe Peter

Karger Jorg

63 USG Chemnitz
Post SV Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
OK Leipzig

16 P
58 USV TU Dresden

53 SSV Planeta Radebeul

15 P

42 Sachsen-Marathon Dresden

15 P

40 USV TU Dresden

40 SSV Planeta Radebeul
OK Leipzig

45 ESV Lok Bad Schandau

47 SG Dittersdorf

45 USV TU Dresden

54 SG Dittersdorf

11 P

42 SSV Planeta Radebeul
39 ASG Teutoburger Wald
36 SV Sedlitz BW 90
37 Kaulsdorfer OLV
38 USV TU Dresden

OK Leipzig

65:31
65:33
71:42
93:28
93:59

77:02

61:09

46:55

38:50
39:56
47:16
49:05
49:26
59:03

69:11

33:01
40:26
52:55
66:07
71:47
96:43



